
/

country Total %GT Total
 

SOM
other
SUD
YEM

697
1,451
6,015

13,531

3.2%
6.7%

27.7%
62.4%

Children

12
.9

%

12
.4

%

Year
 

Total Measure

Pre - 2011

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

8,235

857

695

2,425

2,851

4,357

3,543

5,587

8,063

1,206

424

399

0.6%

0.1%

0.1%

0.2%

0.2%

0.3%

0.3%

0.4%

0.6%

0.1%

0.0%

0.0%

0-4% 5-11% 12-17%
 

18-35% 36-59% 60+%

9.6% 9.3% 6.4% 43.0% 27.3% 4.4%

COA Total

Azraq (C) 1

progres_description
 

Total %

Individuals with Specific Needs 5,105 0.7%

* An individual can have mre than one specific need

Registered Persons of Concern Refugees and Asylum Seekers in Jordan - 

21,694
Age and Gender

COA Total
 

Amman
Ma'an
Zarqa
Al Aqaba
Irbid
Al Balqa
Al Mafraq
Madaba
Al Karak
Al Tafilah
Jarash
Ajloun
Other

17,027
1,290

714
572
489
401
301
294
278
227
50
31
19

* The new arrivals excludes newborn 
babies who are represented under the 
registration trend.

Custom
 

Arrival %

Pre 2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

1,595
544

1,013
2,293
1,909
3,391
1,392
1,962
5,029

96
16
1

8.3%
2.8%
5.3%

11.9%
9.9%

17.6%
7.2%

10.2%
26.1%
0.5%
0.1%
0.0%

Year of Arrival

Gender 0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+
 

Female

Male

1,025

1,056

986

1,024

682

710

2,288

7,031

1,392

4,536

251

713

Total 2,081 2,010 1,392 9,319 5,928 964

progres_description Total %
 

Serious medical condition
Disability
Specific legal and physical protection needs
Woman at risk
Child at risk
Single parent
Older person at risk
Unaccompanied or separated child

3,490
1,359

876
562
326
283
122
72

0.5%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Prepared by Data Analysis Group | Jordan

Specific Needs

Active Registered Persons Of Concern

Origin Country

0K

2K

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Arrival Registered

87.1%

Awaiting 12.9%

Processed

Elderly

3.
3%

1.
2%

964 15,247 5,483
4.4% 70.3% 25.3%

Adult

53
.3

%

17
.0

%

Male Female

Registration Trend

Biometric Statistics

1
0.0%

21,693
100.0%

Registration Trend Quarterly

Updated date: 7/1/2021Other 

Al Mafraq

0.0%

Ma'an

0.2%

Al Aqaba

0.1%

Al Tafilah

0.0%

Al Karak

0.0%

Madaba

0.0%

Al Balqa

0.1%

Irbid

0.1%

Jarash

0.0%

Ajloun

0.0%

Zarqa

0.1%

AZR

0.0%

(Blank)

Amman

2.3%

(Blank)


